Sailwave results for Mt Sinclair Trophy<br> 11 October 2025 at Pigeon Bay B...

1of1

venue burgee

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Fleet
Multihull
Multihull

Mt Sinclair Trophy
11 October 2025

Pigeon Bay Boating Club
(Corrected times)

Overall

file:///home/ric/.wine/drive c/users/ric/Temp/blwd866.htm

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat
Happy Daze

Snap Decision

Trailer Yacht | Foot Rest

Trailer Yacht | Oxalis

Trailer Yacht | Hot Spur

Multihull
Multihull

Nauti-Bouy
3rd Tri

Class SailNo | Club | HeimName

Paper Tiger | 2887 | PBBC | Zach Hitchcock

Paper Tiger | 795 PBBC | Pierce Prendergast

Noelex 25 | 398 PBBC | Kevin Everest
Noelex 22 |4227 | PBBC | Wayne Radford
Farr 6000 | 2734 |PBBC  Rick Jury

Paper Tiger | 2885 | PBBC | Glen Hoban-Watson

Weta 1355 | PBBC  Warren Guy

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.38.02
www.sailwave.com

CrewName

Maree Andrews

TCF |R1

0.937/0:39:03
0.937 1 0:41:14
0.855 | 0:40:03
Geoffrey Savage | 0.770 | 0:39:32
0.7700:39:12
0.894 | 0:41:39
1.110|0:42:22

R2

0:30:37
0:30:22
0:32:34
0:32:24
0:33:03
0:35:28
0:32:06

R3

0:29:03
0:28:44
0:30:17
0:31:27
0:31:27
0:30:01
0:31:38

R4

0:26:42
0:27:10
0:28:09
0:28:33
0:29:00
0:29:08
0:30:09

event

burgee

Total

6.0

9.0

16.0
16.5
18.5
22.0
24.0

12/10/2025, 11:03


https://www.sailwave.com/
https://www.sailwave.com/

