venue burgee

Mt Sinclair Trophy 11 October 2025

event burgee

Pigeon Bay Boating Club (Corrected times)

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	CrewName	TCF	R1	R2	R3	R4	Total
1st	Multihull	Happy Daze	Paper Tiger	2887	PBBC	Zach Hitchcock		0.937	0:39:03	0:30:37	0:29:03	0:26:42	6.0
2nd	Multihull	Snap Decision	Paper Tiger	795	PBBC	Pierce Prendergast		0.937	0:41:14	0:30:22	0:28:44	0:27:10	9.0
3rd	Trailer Yacht	Foot Rest	Noelex 25	398	PBBC	Kevin Everest		0.855	0:40:03	0:32:34	0:30:17	0:28:09	16.0
4th	Trailer Yacht	Oxalis	Noelex 22	4227	PBBC	Wayne Radford	Geoffrey Savage	0.770	0:39:32	0:32:24	0:31:27	0:28:33	16.5
5th	Trailer Yacht	Hot Spur	Farr 6000	2734	РВВС	Rick Jury	Maree Andrews	0.770	0:39:12	0:33:03	0:31:27	0:29:00	18.5
6th	Multihull	Nauti-Bouy	Paper Tiger	2885	PBBC	Glen Hoban-Watson		0.894	0:41:39	0:35:28	0:30:01	0:29:08	22.0
7th	Multihull	3rd Tri	Weta	1355	РВВС	Warren Guy		1.110	0:42:22	0:32:06	0:31:38	0:30:09	24.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.38.02 www.sailwave.com

1 of 1 12/10/2025, 11:03